PAYSLIP

Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59

Mr STACKSON NGOMBE
EMPLOY EE NO NRC SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER TPIN NHIMA NO
008636 228343/53/1 105485869 1004721226 13070213110117
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER BANK NAME BANK BRANCH NAME LEAVEDAYS EMPLOYMENT DATE
56.75 2006-04-01
Basic Run RATE OF PAY GRADE COST CENTRE: DEAN'S OFFICE - HSS OCCUPATION : RECORDS CLERK
9,286.00 / ADS11
EARNINGS: DEDUCTIONS: YTD TOTAL:
Description Amount | Description Amount Balance | Description Amount
001U Basic Pay 9,286.00 | Pay AsYou Earn 4,297.22 0.00 | Basic Income 27,858.00
003A Overtime 1.5 - 140.00 8,125.25 | 900 NHIMA Employee 92.86 0.00 | Overtime 18,030.32
003 Overtime 2.0 - 128.00 9,905.07 | NAPSA Employee 901.52 0.00

Total Earnings: 18,030.32

Total Deductions: 5,291.60

|Net Pay: 12,738.72

Taxable
Tax Paid
NHIMA Employer
NAPSA

Current
18,030.32
4,297.22
92.86
901.52

YTD
36,602.32
6,420.86
185.72
1,365.82




