

PAYSLIP

Mr STACKSON NGOMBE					Cal Date: 2025-03-01 00:00:00 to 2025-03-31 23:59:59			
EMPLOYEE NO NRC 008636 228343		NRC 228343/53/1			SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 105485869			NHIMA NO 13070213110117
BANK ACCOUNT NUMBER		BANK NA	ME	BANK BRANCH NAME		LEAVE DAYS 56.75		EMPLOYMENT DATE 2006-04-01
Basic Run	RATE OF PAY 9,286.00	GRADE / ADS11	_	COST CENTRE: DEA	EAN'S OFFICE - HSS			OCCUPATION : RECORDS CLERK
EARNINGS:		DEDUCTIONS:				YTD TOTAL:		
Description		Amount	Description		Amount	Balance	Description	Amount
001U Basic Pay		9,286.00	Pay As You Earn		4,297.22	0.00	Basic Income 27,8	
003A Overtime 1.5 - 140.00		8,125.25	900 NHIMA Employee		92.86	0.00	Overtime	18,030.32
003 Overtime 2.0 - 128.00		9,905.07	NAPSA Employee		901.52	0.00		
Total Earnings: 18,030.32 Total Deduc		tions: 5,291.60				Net Pay: 12,738.72		
		Current		YTD				

	Current	YID
Taxable	18,030.32	36,602.32
Tax Paid	4,297.22	6,420.86
NHIMA Employer	92.86	185.72
NAPSA	901.52	1,365.82